
Da : Steger Stefan <Stefan.Steger@eurac.edu>

Oggetto : RE: This morning speakers - Sept. 15

A : Massimiliano Alvioli <massimiliano.alvioli@irpi.cnr.it>

Zimbra massimiliano.alvioli@irpi.cnr.it

RE: This morning speakers - Sept. 15

mer, 15 set 2021, 08:28

Dear Massimiliano,

With this mail you get my consent to publish the recording.
See you later,
Stefan

-----Original Message-----
From: Massimiliano Alvioli <massimiliano.alvioli@irpi.cnr.it>
Sent: Wednesday, 15 September, 2021 07:33
To: Andrei Dornik <andrei.dornik@e-uvt.ro>; Mihai Niculita
<mihai.niculita@uaic.ro>; Steger Stefan <Stefan.Steger@eurac.edu>;
Mio Kasai <kasaim@for.agr.hokudai.ac.jp>; Igor Florinsky
<iflor@mail.ru>; Margaret Dolan <margaret.dolan@ngu.no>; Queralt
Guerrero <queralt.guerrero@gemigeo.com>
Subject: This morning speakers - Sept. 15

Dear all,

you are receiving this email because your talk at Geomorphometry 2021
is scheduled for this morning - September, 15 starting at 10 am -
Rome time. Please find below Zoom access information.

PLEASE NOTE: we are recording all contributions. I would like to have
your *explicit consent* to publish the recording of each talk on the
conference website (via Youtube). If you do not agree, we will
discard the recording of your contribution. In either cases, it would
be nice if you could send us a PDF file of your presentation, which
we are going to upload as well.

Have a nice conference!

--------------------------------------------------------------------
Geomorphometry2021
         15 Sep 2021 10:00 AM (08:00 UTC)

Enter Zoom https://us02web.zoom.us
/j/89334707517?pwd=NWFWSTRSc2NTZy9NSzRYVmJ6Wk55QT09

ID: 893 3470 7517

Zimbra https://webmail.irpi.cnr.it/h/printmessage?id=104589&1

1 di 2 16/09/2021, 10:00
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Passcode: 20202021

--------------------------------------------------------------------

--
Massimiliano Alvioli
CNR IRPI, Perugia
tel 0039 339 3459008
http://www.irpi.cnr.it

------------

This message is for the recipients only. If received in error, please
notify the sender and read http://www.irpi.cnr.it/en/disclaimer/
Questo messaggio e' per l'attenzione dei soli destinatari. Se lo
avete ricevuto per sbaglio, siete pregati di avvisare il mittente e
leggere http://www.irpi.cnr.it/disclaimer/
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